Modular design with easy-to-install accessories
WEG CFW320 Overview
WEG CFW320 variable frequency
drives are high-performance VFDs for
three-phase induction motors.  They
are ideal for applications on machines
or equipment that require precise
variable-speed control with easy setup

For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
CFW320 AC Drives
CFW320 Part Number Breakdown
Example Given: CFW320A01P6S2NB20
Inverter / Smart
Code
Model Identification Internal
Dynamic
Braking (IGBT)
Protection
Degree
Hardware
Version
Software
VersionSize Rated Output
Current
Number of
Phases Rated Voltage
CFW320
A 01P6 S 2 NB 20
S = 1-Phase
T = 3-Phase
B = 1-Phase & 3-Phase
1 = 120VAC
2 = 230VAC
4 = 480VAC
NB = without dynamic braking (IGBT)
DB = with dynamic braking (IGBT)
20 = IP20
Hx = special hardware
Sx = special software
Part Number Breakdown
Block Diagram
PC
Digital
inputs
(DI1 to DI4)
Power supplies for electronics an d
interfaces between power and control
Three-phase
or single-phase
rectifier
Preload
Rsh
Three-phase
motor
U/T1
V/T2
W/T3
Inverter with
IGBT transistors
Braking
IGBT
Power supply
R / L1 / L (-UD)   (1)
T / L3     (5)
RS485
DC link
capacitor bank
HMI
CPU
contro l
board
16 bits
Interfaces (Ethernet, RS232,
RS485, USB
Remote HMI
PE PE
WPS
software